
WHITE WINE FLIGHTS
All flights include three 2 oz pours

Cheese, Please!	 3
Add three tastes of cheese to pair
with each wine on your flight!

Jennifer Lawrence	 16
May the bubbles be ever in your favor
Avissi Prosecco, Veneto IT, NV
Roederer Estate Brut, Anderson Valley CA, NV
Dopff & Irion Cremant d’Alsace Rose, Alsace FR, NV

Everything Happens for a Riesling	 15
You’ll never look at Riesling the same - spoiler alert:
they’re dry!
Josef Spreitzer ‘Feinherb’ Riesling, Rheingau DE, 2017
Jim Barry Riesling, Clare Valley AU, 2017
Emile Beyer ‘Tradition’ Riesling, Alsace FR, 2017

The Ave	 14
Energetic and exciting patio-pounders
Castelfeder Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige IT, 2016
Wither Hills Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough NZ, 2017
Paul Hobbs ‘Alto Limay’ Rose, Patagonia AR, 2017

James Whitcomb Riley	 17
Mineral-driven all-stars so intoxicating you could
write about them...

Domaine Delaporte Sancerre, Loire Valley FR, 2017
Nigl ‘Freiheit’ Gruner Veltliner, Kremstal AT, 2017
Couly-Dutheil ‘Les Moulins de Turquant’,
Saumur FR, 2016

Sunken Garden	 15
Stunning, floral aromatics that exude brightness & freshness
Elk Cove Vineyards Pinot Gris,
Willamette Valley OR, 2017
Envidia Cochina Albarino, Rias Baixas SP, 2017
Bodega Colome Torrontes, Salta AR, 2017

Madam CJ Walker	 15
Rich, tasteful, and bursting with charisma
Brooks ‘Amycas’ White Blend,
Willamette Valley OR, 2017
Trimbach Gewurztraminer, Alsace FR, 2015
Famille Sadel, Cotes du Rhone Blanc,
Rhone Valley FR, 2016 

Amelia Earhart	 18
AIRomatic & lifted expressions of everyone’s favorite
white grape
Simonnet-Febvre Chardonnay, Chablis FR, 2016
Maison Joseph Drouhin Chardonnay, Rully FR, 2017
MacRostie Chardonnay, Russian River Valley CA, 2016 

Dessert, Please!	 15
Choose any three of these dessert wines!
Mia Dolcea Moscato d’Asti, Piedmont IT, 2016
Terra d’Oro Ruby Zinfandel Port, Amador County CA, NV
Kracher Beerenauslese, Burgenland AT, 2015
Chateau de Cosse Sauternes, Bordeaux FR, 2015
Royal Tokaji Wine Co. 5 Puttonyos, Tokaji HU, NV 
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RED WINE FLIGHTS
All flights include three 2 oz pours

Cheese, Please!	 3
Add three tastes of cheese to pair
with each wine on your flight!

Skiles Test	 16
Captivating, curious, and interesting to say the least
Domaine Jean-Luc Mouillard Trousseau, Jura FR, 2016
Jean-Paul Dubost ‘Cuvee La Ballofiere’,
Morgon Cru FR, 2017
Pico Maccario ‘Lavignone’ Barbera d’Asti,
Piedmont IT, 2016 

Louvino’s Pinots	 19
Enjoyable, adventurous, and determined to stand out
Roco Winery Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley OR, 2016
Maison Roche de Bellene Bourgogne Rouge,
Burgundy FR, 2015
Failla Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast CA, 2017 

Somm Slam	 17
Nerd out with some of our old world favorites
Marques de Murrieta Reserva, Rioja SP, 2014
Chamfort Vacqueyras, Rhone Valley FR, 2015
Volpaia Chianti Classico, Tuscany IT, 2015

Central Canal	 18
Ripe fruit and lush green notes that scream for attention
Montepeloso ‘A Quo’ Super Tuscan, Tuscany IT, 2015
Alcance Carmenere Gran Reserva,
Maule Valley CL, 2014
Domaine Couly-Dutheil Cabernet Franc,
Chinon FR, 2015 

Rhoda Coffin	 15
Influential and powerful wines you won’t soon forget
Yves Cuilleron ‘Les Pierres Seches’ Syrah,
Saint-Joseph FR, 2015
Chateau Tour Prignac Medoc Grande Reserve,
Bordeaux FR, 2014
Clos Triguedina ‘Malbec du Clos’, Cahors FR, 2016

James Dean	 15
Smooth as silk with finesse and authority
Dandelion Vineyards ‘Lion’s Tooth’ Shiraz,
McLaren Vale AU, 2016
Paul Hobbs ‘Bramare’ Malbec, Mendoza AR, 2016
Heritage Zinfandel, Dry Creek Valley CA, 2016 

West Side	 18
Saddle up and hit some of California’s finest
Benziger Cabernet Sauvignon, Sonoma CA, 2016
Trefethen Merlot, Napa CA, 2015
Conn Creek Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa CA, 2015 

Crown Hill	 22
“Courage is being scared to death but saddling
up anyway” - J.W.
Brown Estate ‘Chaos Theory’ Red Blend,
Napa CA, 2016
Fess Parker ‘The Big Easy’, Santa Barbara CA, 2016
Alpha Omega II Red Blend, Napa CA, 2016 
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WHITE WINE
TOUCH OF TINGLE	 6oz/9oz/B
Gaston Chiquet ‘Tradition’ Premier Cru,
Champagne FR, NV	 91

Ferghettina Franciacorta, Lombardy IT, NV	 70

Ruinart Blanc de Blanc (375mL),
Champagne FR, NV	 65

Roederer Estate Brut,
Anderson Valley CA, NV	 15/21/60

Dopff & Irion Cremant d’Alsace Rose,
Alsace FR, NV	 12 /17 / 48

Bianca Vigna Prosecco, Veneto IT, NV	 43

Mia Dolcea Moscato d’Asti,
Piedmont IT, 2016	 10/14/40

Marques de Caceres Brut, Cava SP, NV	 36

Avissi Prosecco, Veneto IT, NV	 9 / 12 / 36 

WHITE WINE
LIGHT-BODIED AND ZESTY	 6oz/9oz/B
Domaine Delaporte Sancerre,
Loire Valley FR, 2015	 17/24/68

Domaine Daniel Chotard Sancerre, 
Loire Valley FR, 2017	 58

Nigl ‘Freiheit’ Gruner Veltliner,
Kremstal AT, 2017	 12/17/48

Wither Hills Sauvignon Blanc,
Marlborough NZ, 2017	 10/14/40

Castelfeder Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige IT, 2016	 9/12/36

Paul Hobbs ‘Alto Limay’ Rose,
Patagonia AR, 2017	 9/12/36

WHITE WINE
AROMATIC AND ADVENTUROUS	 6oz/9oz/B
Domaine Huet ‘Petillant’ Vouvray,
Loire Valley FR, 2014	 102

Trimbach Gewurztraminer, Alsace FR, 2015	 18/26/72

Couly-Dutheil ‘Les Moulins de Turquant’,
Saumur FR, 2016	 12/17/48

Brooks ‘Amycas’ White Blend,
Willamette Valley OR, 2017	 9/12/36

Bodega Colome Torrontes, Salta AR, 2017	 9/12/36
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WHITE WINE
RICH, ROUND, AND SAVORY	 6oz/9oz/B
Jim Barry Riesling, Clare Valley AU, 2017	 17/24/68

Elk Cove Vineyards Pinot Gris,
Willamette Valley OR, 2017	 15/21/60

Emile Beyer ‘Tradition’ Riesling,
Alsace FR, 2017	 12/17/48

Envidia Cochina Albarino,
Rias Baixas SP, 2017 	 12/17/48

Josef Spreitzer ‘Feinherb’ Riesling,
Rheingau DE, 2017 	 11/15/44

Famille Sadel Cotes du Rhone Blanc,
Rhone Valley FR, 2016 	 11/15/44 

WHITE WINE
EVERYDAY CHARDONNAY - or not	 6oz/9oz/B
Stony Hill Vineyard Chardonnay,
Napa Valley CA, 2010	 110

Jean-Marc Brocard ‘Montee de Tonnerre’ Chablis,
Burgundy FR, 2015	 88

Maison Joseph Drouhin Rully,
Burgundy FR, 2017	 15/21/60

MacRostie Chardonnay,
Russian River Valley, Sonoma CA, 2016	 15/21/60

Calera Chardonnay, Central Coast CA, 2016 	 52

Simonnet-Febvre Chablis, Burgundy FR, 2016	 12/17/48

DESSERT, PLEASE!
	 2oz/4oz
Vin Santo ‘Castello di Ama’, Tuscany IT, 2012	 17/34

Donnafugata, Ben Rye, Sicily IT, 2016	 13/26

Chateau de Cosse Sauternes,
Bordeaux FR, 2015	 8/16

Kracher Beernauslese, Burgenland AT, 2015 	 8/16

Royal Tokaji Wine Co. 5 Puttonyos, Tokaji HU, NV	  7/14

Terra d’Oro Ruby Zinfandel Port,
Amador County CA, NV 	 6/12 
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RED WINE
LIGHT-BODIED, JUICY, AND APPROACHABLE	 6oz/9oz/B
Failla Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast CA, 2017	 19/27/78

Antoine Sunier, Regnie Beaujolais Cru FR, 2017	 75

Maison Joseph Faiveley Pinot Noir,
Burgundy FR, 2014	 62

Jean-Paul Dubost ‘Cuvee La Ballofiere’,
Morgon Beaujolais Cru FR, 2017	 15/21/60 

Siduri Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley OR, 2016	 15/21/60

Maison Roche de Bellene Bourgogne Rouge,
Burgundy FR, 2015	 13/18/54

Roco Winery Pinot Noir,
Willamette Valley OR, 2016	 11/15/44

Pico Maccario ‘Lavignone’ Barbera d’Asti,
Piedmont IT, 2016	 9/12/36

RED WINE
OLD WORLD CLASSICS	 6oz/9oz/B
Buglioni ‘Il Lussurioso’ Amarone della
Valpolicella Classico, Veneto IT, 2013	 110

Vietti Barolo, Piedmont IT, 2014	 105

Domaine Tempier Bandol, Provence FR, 2016	 88

Yves Cuilleron ‘Les Pierres Seches’ Syrah
Saint-Joseph, Rhone Valley FR, 2015	 18/26/72

Marques de Murrieta Reserva, Rioja SP, 2014	 15/21/60

Domaine Chamfort Vacqueyras,
Rhone Valley FR, 2015	 15/21/60

Chateau Tour Prignac Grande Reserve
Medoc, Bordeaux FR, 2014	 14/21/56

Domaine Couly-Dutheil Chinon,
Loire Valley FR, 2015	 13/18/52

Volpaia Chianti Classico, Tuscany IT, 2015	 11/15/44

RED WINE
INTERESTING AND EXOTIC VARIETALS	 6oz/9oz/B
Domaine Jean-Luc Mouillard Trousseau,
Jura FR, 2016	 18/26/72

Alcance Carmenere Gran Reserva,
Maule Valley CL, 2014	 15/21/60

Montepeloso ‘A Quo’ Super Tuscan,
Tuscany IT, 2015	 13/19/52

Prats & Symington ‘Post Scriptum’,
Douro Valley PT, 2016	 42

Clos Triguedina ‘Malbec du Clos’,
Cahors FR, 2016	 9/12/36
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RED WINE
CABERNET SAUVIGNON AND NAPA	 6oz/9oz/B
Caymus Cabernet Sauvignon,
Napa CA, 2016 (1L)	 29/42/150

Venge Vineyards ‘Silencieux’
Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa CA, 2016	 115

Freemark Abbey Cabernet Sauvignon,
Knights Valley, Sonoma CA, 2013	 92

Rust en Vrede ‘Estate Vineyards’
Cabernet Sauvignon, Stellenbosch SA, 2015	 90

Alpha Omega II Red Blend, Napa CA, 2016	 20/29/80

Croze Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa CA, 2016	 78

Conn Creek Cabernet Sauvignon,
Napa CA, 2015	 16/23/64

Trefethen Merlot, Napa CA, 2015	 15/21/60

Benziger Cabernet Sauvignon,
Sonoma CA, 2015	 12/17/48

RED WINE
BIG, FULL-BODIED, AND SAVORY	 6oz/9oz/B
Brown Estate, ‘Chaos Theory’ Red Blend,
Napa CA, 2016	 18/26/72

Paul Hobbs ‘Bramare’ Malbec,
Mendoza AR, 2015	 17/24/68

Fess Parker ‘The Big Easy’ Red Blend,
Santa Barbara CA, 2016	 16/23/64

Dandelion Vineyards ‘Lion’s Tooth’ Shiraz,
McLaren Vale AU, 2015	 12/17/48

Heritage Zinfandel,
Dry Creek Valley CA, 2016	 11/15/44
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KENTUCKY’S FINEST
2oz Pour

BOURBON FLIGHT	 MKT $
Choose any three whiskeys
(all flights include three .75 oz pours)

High West Campfire, Indiana & Scotland (92 proof)	 18

Templeton Rye 6yr, Iowa (91.5 proof)	 15

EH Taylor Small Batch, Kentucky (100 proof)	 14

Russells 10yr Rye, Kentucky (90 proof)	 13

West Fork ‘The Colonel’, Indiana (90 proof)	 11

Four Roses Small Batch, Kentucky (90 proof)	 11

Woodford, Kentucky (90 proof)	 11

Woodford Rye, Kentucky (90.4 proof)	 11

Eagle Rare, Kentucky (90 proof)	 10

Maker’s Mark, Kentucky (90 proof)	 10

Bulleit, Kentucky (90 proof)	 9

Redemption High Rye, Indiana (92 proof)	 9

Buffalo Trace, Kentucky (90 proof)	 8

Wild Turkey, Kentucky (81 proof)	 7

WHISKEY & SCOTCH: OTHER
2oz Pour
Macallan 12yr Sherry Oak Cask, Speyside (86 proof)	 21

Ardbeg 10yr, Islay (92 proof)	 18

Laphroaig 10yr, Islay (86 proof)	 15

Glenlivet 12yr, Speyside (80 proof)	 12

Tyrconnell Single Malt, Ireland (80 proof)	 12

Monkey Shoulder, Speyside (80 proof)	 11

Johnny Walker Black, Blend (80 proof)	 9
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SPIRITS: VODKA
2oz Pour
Grey Goose	 10

Ketel One	 10

Tito’s Handmade Vodka	 8

Hangar One	 6

SPIRITS: RUM
2oz Pour
Zaya	 12

Plantation 3 Stars	 8

Cruzan	 6

SPIRITS: GIN
2oz Pour
Hendricks	 13

St. George Botanivore	 12

Gordon	 6

SPIRITS: TEQUILA
2oz Pour
Don Pilar Blanco	 12

Vida Mezcal	 11 

Purasangre Reposado	 9

Jose Cuervo Traditional	 6 

AFTER DINNER
2oz Pour
Kubler Absinthe, Switzerland	 22

H by Hine VSOP Cognac, Cognac FR	 17

Paul Beau VS Cognac, Cognac FR	 15

Busnel Calvados Fine, Normandy FR	 10

Copper & Kings Absinthe Blanche, Louisville KY	 10

Ferrand Pineau de Charente, Cognac FR	 9

Broadbent Madeira 10yr ‘Malmsey’, Madeira	 8

Blandy’s Madeira 10yr ‘Bual’, Madeira	 8 
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AROMATIZED WINE COCKTAILS

KIR ROYAL	 15
Roederer Estate Brut / Creme de Cassis

FRENCH 75 	 11
St. George Botanivore Gin / Lemon / Simple /
Sparkling

ADONIS	 10
Fino Sherry / Sweet Vermouth / Bitters

CHRYSANTHEMUM	 12
Dry Vermouth / Benedictine / Absinthe

REVELATOR	 12
Purasangre Reposado / Averna / Dolin Rouge /
Coffee Beans

MOAI SPRITZ	 12
Dark Rum / Cynar / Falernum / Sparkling / Lemon

BOULEVARDIER	 12
Russells 10yr Rye / Campari / Dolin Rouge

BLACK MANHATTAN	 11
Redemption High Rye / Averna / Bitters

KALIMOTXO ROUGE	 7
Red Wine / Coke / Lemon

KALIMOTXO BLANC	 7
White Wine / Soda / Orange

AMARO
2oz Pour
Don Ciccio & Figli ‘Nocino’ Amaro,
Washington D.C.	 15

Nonino Amaro, Friuli IT	 13

Ramazzotti Amaro Liqueur, Milan IT	 9

Cardamaro Amaro, Piedmont IT	 8

Sfumato Amaro ‘Rabarbaro’, Alto-Adige IT	 7

Pasubio Amaro, Alto-Adige IT	 7
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BEER: DRAUGHT
	 16oz
Bier Brewery, ‘Weizengoot’ Indianapolis IN	 6.5

Avery Brewing Co. Boulder CO, Rotating	 6.5

Evil Czech Brewing, Mishawaka IN, Rotating	 7

Taxman, Bargersville IN, Rotating	 7

BEER: CAN & BOTTLE
New Holland ‘Apple Rhubarb Sour’	 7.5
12oz bottle, Holland MI

Founders ‘Breakfast Stout’	 7.5
12oz bottle, Grand Rapids MI

Heretic Brewing ‘Chocolate Hazelnut Porter’	 7.5
16oz can Fairfield CA

Central State Brewing Co. ‘Table Beer’ Blonde Ale	 6
12oz can, Indianapolis IN 

Heretic Brewing ‘Make America Juicy Again’ IPA	 6.5
12oz can, Fairfield CA

Krombacher Pilsner	 6
12oz bottle, Kreutzal DE

Taxman ‘La Maison’ Farmhouse Saison	 6
12oz can, Indianapolis IN

Avery Brewing Co. ‘El Gose’	 6
12oz can, Boulder CO

Elysian Brewing Co. ‘Space Dust’ IPA	 6
12oz bottle, Seattle WA

Scarlet Lane Brewing Co. ‘Asteria Australian’ IPA	 5.5
12oz bottle, McCordsville IN

Bier Brewery ‘Special K’ Kolsch	 5.5
12oz can, Indianapolis IN

Uinta Brewing Co. ‘Farmside Saison’	 5.5
12oz bottle, Salt Lake City UT

Rhinegeist ‘Bubbles’ Rose Cider	 5
12oz can, Cincinnati OH

Rhinegeist ‘Cheetah’ Lager	 4.5
12oz can, Cincinnati OH

Clausthaler Non-Alcoholic Premium Lage	 4
12oz can, Frankfurt DE
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